w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Automation Panel Solutions
Display System
AFL2-W21A-H61
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 and Pentium® Processor
Features
● Two 204-pin DDR3 SO-DIMM slot (system max. 16GB) pre-installed
with 4GB (2GB x 2)

Temperature Sensor Cable 32133-004300-100-RS
Options
Ordering Information
LED Bar Model Description
LED Bar
AFL2-W21A-H61-i5/PC-R10 21.5” 250cd/m² FHD panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 4GB DDR3 (2GB x 2), 802.11b/g/n wireless module,
projected capacitive touchscreen, 2M camera, microphone, R10
AFL2-W21A-H61-i3/PC-R10 21.5” 250cd/m² FHD panel PC, Core i3 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.5GHz), TDP 35W, 4GB DDR3 (2GB x 2), 802.11b/g/n wireless module,
projected capacitive touchscreen, 2M camera, microphone, R10
AFL2-W21A-H61-P/PC-R10 21.5” 250cd/m² FHD panel PC, Pentium Dual Core G6xxT CPU (Above 2.2GHz), TDP 35W, 4GB DDR3 (2GB x 2), 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, projected capacitive touchscreen, 2M camera, microphone, R10
Without
LED Bar
AFL2-W21AB-H61-i5/PC-R10 21.5” 250cd/m² FHD panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 4GB DDR3 (2GB x 2), 802.11b/g/n wireless module,
projected capacitive touchscreen, 2M camera, microphone, without LED bar, R10
AFL2-W21AB-H61-i3/PC-R10 21.5” 250cd/m² FHD panel PC, Core i3 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.5GHz), TDP 35W, 4GB DDR3 (2GB x 2), 802.11b/g/n wireless module,
projected capacitive touchscreen, 2M camera, microphone, without LED bar, R10
AFL2-W21AB-H61-P/PC-R10 21.5” 250cd/m² FHD panel PC, Pentium Dual Core G6xxT CPU (Above 2.2GHz), TDP 35W, 4GB DDR3 (2GB x 2), 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, projected capacitive touchscreen, 2M camera, microphone, without LED bar, R10
Packing List
Item P/N Q'ty Description
Utility CD 7B000-000952-RS 1 drivers and user manual